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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 59 Ronchin WINIAR LIONEL 1974 99013662 91 95 94 280
1 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 92 93 90 275
1 59 Ronchin VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAUME 1976 94060519 91 90 93 274
1 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 88 90 95 273
1 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 89 93 89 271
1 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CHOQUET JOEL 1964 40362148 88 88 93 269
1 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle PONTZEELE BERNARD 1949 97051280 86 88 94 268
1 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle DECALF JEAN LUC 1956 97035729 87 84 95 266
1 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CUVILLON CLAUDE 1944 65605499 92 85 89 266
1 59 Ronchin SORNETTE JONATHAN 1964 65162701 86 87 91 264
1 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 83 85 83 251
1 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 85 85 77 247
1 59 Lomme LECORNE FREDDY 1975 94027766 0 0 0 0
1 59 Ronchin FERON EMMANUEL 1968 96215425 0 0 0 0
1 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BARROIS MARC 1977 40141004 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 59 Wambrechies KIEKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 93 88 93 274
2 62 Arques LION-WASSELIN JUSTINE 1986 97030792 89 89 93 271
3 62 Arques VANDENBUSSCHE MICHEL 1963 97031786 85 92 93 270
4 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 91 91 87 269
5 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour LECOCQ MICKAEL 1975 97008194 89 90 88 267
6 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 86 87 93 266
7 62 Noyelles-Godault FIQUET JEAN-LOUIS 1955 04808206 85 91 90 266
8 59 Lomme MANNESSIER RODOLPHE 1994 99027485 91 91 84 266
9 59 Onnaing ROUSSEAU ALBERT 1972 99027521 89 87 89 265

10 59 Bergues MATTHYS DOMINIQUE 1972 96219836 87 87 89 263
11 62 Méricourt BARTHLEN FRANCK 1971 65605274 90 83 89 262
12 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DEFRANCE VINCENT 1980 30075413 91 88 83 262
13 62 Arques PLANCQ OLIVIER 1968 97030789 84 88 89 261
14 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 87 86 88 261
15 62 Arques LEGRIS NATHALIE 1965 97030787 86 90 85 261
16 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 92 84 85 261
17 59 Wambrechies SIX BRUNO 1972 99023303 85 86 88 259
18 62 Auchy-les-Mines CALONNE ISABELLE 1965 65616903 84 85 89 258
19 59 Lomme GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 83 88 87 258
20 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 83 88 87 258
21 62 Noyelles-Godault DEREPPE DAVID 1976 59139146 84 87 87 258
22 62 Noyelles-Godault FOUQUET OLIVIER 1966 41098616 84 88 86 258
23 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DARRAS PHILIPPE 1963 20207172 88 87 83 258
24 59 Onnaing LECLERCQ BERTRAND 1974 99013964 90 87 81 258
25 62 Auchy-les-Mines LENGAGNE SANDRINE 1974 65616900 83 86 88 257
26 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM THIERRY 1961 41216485 81 89 87 257
27 62 Festubert MERVILLE BRUNO 1963 97051570 86 88 82 256
28 62 Arques SPETER FABIEN 1991 97009524 89 81 85 255
29 62 Samer DARCHEVILLE SEBASTIEN 1975 97028176 83 89 83 255
30 59 Hondschoote BLONDE PASCAL 1963 58006284 86 86 83 255
31 62 Auchy-les-Mines VASSEUR DENIS 1982 40141803 77 87 90 254
32 59 Bergues VANDENBILCKE THIERRY 1964 94036964 86 84 84 254
33 59 Lomme BOUTON ANTHONY 1982 62012097 86 87 81 254



Ind_Pist_10m_Pelletier_D2

Page 3

34 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 80 88 85 253
35 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 83 88 82 253
36 59 Onnaing DEDONCKER PASCAL 1961 9622323 89 86 74 249
37 62 Festubert LAMBOTIN LAURENCE 1973 97018059 81 86 80 247
38 59 Ronchin DEMOUVEAU GILLES 1945 62005824 81 84 81 246
39 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 1965 65616886 83 85 76 244
40 62 Arques COMPAGNON PASCAL 1965 47123904 74 81 80 235
41 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour PIETTE DAVID 1972 50407138 78 82 73 233
42 62 Béthune BOROWICZ DENIS 1957 97011888 82 69 81 232
43 59 Ronchin BEEKMAN ROBERT 1948 65613085 71 72 74 217
44 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 59 67 67 193
45 62 Audruicq FLAHAUT CEDRIC 1979 10645846 0 0 0 0
46 59 Moncheaux HESPEL MICHELE 1960 99024467 0 0 0 0
47 62 Noyelles-Godault KANIECKI FRANCK 1972 40361667 0 0 0 0
48 59 Wambrechies VANPOUILLE CHRISTOPHE 1963 45233409 0 0 0 0
49 62 Méricourt WOCIJCK CHRISTIAN 1957 97050929 0 0 0 0
50 62 Méricourt MIELCAREK FLORIAN 1964 40370088 0 0 0 0
51 62 Méricourt DRUON YVON 1957 65641661 0 0 0 0
52 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT DOMINIQUE 1972 10639760 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 62 Béthune NIQUET BRUNO 1964 10645523 90 87 91 268
2 62 Lisbourg BIOSACKI JACQUES 1900 97047372 84 87 91 262
3 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 85 89 87 261
4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 89 82 88 259
5 59 Bergues CHASTANG ALAIN 1957 ? 81 90 86 257
6 62 Béthune CORDONNIER DIDIER 1969 97027636 84 79 93 256
7 59 Wambrechies DANTEN BRUNO 1966 99023301 84 88 84 256
8 59 Lomme DOOM JONATHAN 1988 99014350 82 86 85 253
9 59 Lomme VALAINS MANUEL 1968 99070576 84 87 82 253

10 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 82 86 84 252
11 59 Hondschoote LEMAIRE CYRIL 1978 99027329 87 77 85 249
12 59 Auby VANDENSTEEN PASCAL 1964 96220376 81 80 86 247
13 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CALONNE PIERRE 1999 10634981 83 83 81 247
14 62 Béthune NOWAK MICHEL 1948 50274500 86 81 80 247
15 62 Arques PELERIN CATHERINE 1968 97061107 83 85 77 245
16 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle MODESTE ANGELIQUE 1982 97047355 81 78 83 242
17 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 84 76 82 242
18 59 Wambrechies ROBIENCE DANIEL 1957 99017724 78 81 82 241
19 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BRUNET JEROME 1975 4807488 81 84 76 241
20 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 76 79 84 239
21 62 Lisbourg VAAST BERTRAND 1960 97015331 68 82 88 238
22 59 Hondschoote ROLLEZ SERGE 1966 96225938 80 76 80 236
23 62 Arques DELEPINE CAMILLE 1992 97061109 77 80 77 234
24 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 75 79 76 230
25 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK PATRICE 1965 20196611 72 80 75 227
26 62 Arques GONDRY SYLVIANE 1959 60030674 66 70 89 225
27 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 75 70 79 224
28 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 67 70 84 221
29 62 Arques GERARD REYNALD 1971 59129372 64 72 84 220
30 62 Noyelles-Godault DUMONT PATRICK 1960 50280090 74 66 79 219
31 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 68 73 75 216
32 62 Arques CARRIE FRANCOIS 1972 97061105 68 81 66 215
33 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 76 81 58 215
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34 59 Nomain GYSELINCK ALAIN 1964 99014539 71 66 76 213
35 62 Noyelles-Godault DOURLENS GHISLAINE 1966 65616617 76 66 65 207
36 62 Noyelles-Godault FRANCOIS CATHY 1978 97016626 72 71 61 204
37 62 Noyelles-Godault LEVIEZ CHRISTOPHE 1968 97045670 49 63 66 178
38 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle ROMAIN DANY 1964 97016624 0 0 0 0
39 59 Nomain REZGUI BERNARD 1953 58006390 0 0 0 0
40 62 Arques FIOLET NICOLAS 1993 ? 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 59 Hondschoote ROLLEZ SIEBBE 2000 96225937 84 82 87 253
1 62 Lisbourg VAAST PAUL 2000 97015330 82 76 82 240
1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour CORVISIER ULYSSE 2003 97049707 84 73 79 236
1 59 Wambrechies CIPRIOTTI LEO 2003 ? 76 78 79 233
1 59 Wambrechies CHARVET THOMAS 2000 99014183 72 87 68 227
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 62 Arques RAMBERT CHRISTOPHE 1972 61039137 75 77 87 239
2 62 Arques BOULANGER REMI 1982 97009522 84 81 72 237
3 62 Lisbourg CHARPIOT JEAN JACQUES 1900 97047373 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 93 91 92 276
2 59 Hazebrouck LALEU SEBASTIEN 1973 96224814 87 89 97 273
3 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 89 95 88 272
4 59 Onnaing LECLERCQ BERTRAND 1974 99013964 87 89 94 270
5 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 90 87 92 269
6 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 92 89 88 269
7 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 89 90 89 268
8 59 Hondschoote BLONDE PASCAL 1963 58006284 88 88 91 267
9 59 Bergues MATTHYS DOMINIQUE 1972 96219836 91 93 83 267

10 59 Bergues VANDENBILCKE THIERRY 1964 94036964 89 88 89 266
11 62 Arques VANDENBUSSCHE MICHEL 1963 97031786 92 85 88 265
12 62 Auchy-les-Mines LENGAGNE SANDRINE 1974 65616900 93 86 86 265
13 62 Noyelles-Godault DEREPPE DAVID 1976 59139146 88 87 88 263
14 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 91 88 83 262
15 62 Noyelles-Godault FIQUET JEAN-LOUIS 1955 04808206 84 86 88 258
16 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 88 83 87 258
17 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 85 90 83 258
18 59 Wambrechies SIX BRUNO 1972 99023303 88 84 84 256
19 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 82 87 86 255
20 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 83 82 86 251
21 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 1965 65616886 81 84 85 250
22 62 Auchy-les-Mines VASSEUR DENIS 1982 40141803 80 84 82 246
23 59 Wambrechies VANPOUILLE CHRISTOPHE 1963 45233409 0 0 0 0
24 59 Moncheaux HESPEL MICHELE 1960 99024467 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 59 Lomme MANNESSIER RODOLPHE 1994 99027485 90 85 93 268
1 59 Bergues WYTS STEPHANE 1964 43277940 89 91 87 267
1 62 Béthune NIQUET BRUNO 1964 10645523 90 89 87 266
1 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 92 91 83 266
1 59 Auby VANDENSTEEN PASCAL 1964 96220376 84 84 91 259
1 62 Samer DARCHEVILLE SEBASTIEN 1975 97028176 85 85 89 259
1 62 Noyelles-Godault FOUQUET OLIVIER 1966 41098616 86 90 82 258
1 62 Festubert LAMBOTIN LAURENCE 1973 97018059 81 92 84 257
1 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 85 85 86 256
1 62 Béthune BOROWICZ DENIS 1957 97011888 76 85 93 254
1 59 Wambrechies KIEKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 82 86 86 254
1 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM THIERRY 1961 41216485 81 89 84 254
1 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 85 87 82 254
1 62 Béthune CORDONNIER DIDIER 1969 97027636 77 91 85 253
1 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN PASCAL 1962 20207876 83 78 89 250
1 59 Wambrechies ROBIENCE DANIEL 1957 99017724 81 85 83 249
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 82 81 83 246
1 59 Escaupont COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 78 81 85 244
1 59 Onnaing DEDONCKER PASCAL 1961 9622323 83 80 80 243
1 62 Saint-Léonard RENARD YVES 1967 97051496 71 83 88 242
1 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 82 79 78 239
1 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 1963 4823521 86 72 77 235
1 62 Béthune NOWAK MICHEL 1948 50274500 77 77 76 230
1 59 Nomain GYSELINCK ALAIN 1964 99014539 59 73 68 200
1 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 62 64 62 188
1 59 Pecquencourt LANCIAU ERIC 1975 53088558 0 0 0 0
1 62 Noyelles-Godault KANIECKI FRANCK 1972 40361667 0 0 0 0
1 59 Nomain REZGUI BERNARD 1953 58006390 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 62 Noyelles-Godault DUMONT PATRICK 1960 50280090 78 90 87 255
2 62 Lisbourg BIOSACKI JACQUES 1900 97047372 90 82 81 253
3 62 Festubert MERVILLE BRUNO 1963 97051570 80 82 88 250
4 59 Bergues CHASTANG ALAIN 1957 ? 82 85 81 248
5 59 Hondschoote LEMAIRE CYRIL 1978 99027329 78 85 81 244
6 62 Arques DELEPINE CAMILLE 1992 97061109 77 81 84 242
7 59 Bergues MATTHYS FABRICE 1974 94036441 80 81 81 242
8 59 Wambrechies DANTEN BRUNO 1966 99023301 83 78 81 242
9 59 Bergues LESSIEUX JOEL 1953 47167350 80 87 73 240

10 62 Arques PELERIN CATHERINE 1968 97061107 77 76 81 234
11 62 Lisbourg VAAST BERTRAND 1960 97015331 75 79 80 234
12 62 Noyelles-Godault DOURLENS GHISLAINE 1966 65616617 70 76 86 232
13 62 Lisbourg LEMOINE ERIC 1969 4830249 71 76 84 231
14 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1950 99059810 80 76 75 231
15 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 73 71 85 229
16 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 65 83 81 229
17 59 Hondschoote ROLLEZ SERGE 1966 96225938 78 77 74 229
18 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 73 77 74 224
19 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT DOMINIQUE 1972 10639760 73 65 74 212
20 62 Béthune MAHIEUX DAVID 1970 97045674 74 73 54 201
21 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 59 69 72 200
22 59 Ronchin MASSINI UMBERTO 1956 96221063 65 63 70 198
23 62 Noyelles-Godault LEVIEZ CHRISTOPHE 1968 97045670 56 65 67 188
24 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 58 67 57 182
25 62 Noyelles-Godault FRANCOIS CATHY 1978 97016626 44 70 64 178
26 62 Arques GONDRY SYLVIANE 1959 60030674 0 0 0 0
27 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert DUYME PRISCILLA 1989 10639741 0 0 0 0
28 62 Arques PELLERIN CHRISTOPHE 1966 97061108 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 62 Courrières BRULIN QUENTIN 2000 4823515 84 86 86 256
1 62 Béthune ZIETEK AGLAÉ 2001 10645516 87 85 83 255
1 62 Lisbourg VAAST PAUL 2000 97015330 86 79 86 251
1 59 Ronchin GOALES LIZA 2003 99019669 78 87 84 249
1 59 Wambrechies CHARVET THOMAS 2000 99014183 81 85 70 236
1 59 Wambrechies CIPRIOTTI LEO 2003 ? 81 73 75 229
1 59 Hondschoote ROLLEZ SIEBBE 2000 96225937 0 0 0 0
1 59 Bergues OUTTERS EGLANTINE 2002 ? 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 62 Arques RAMBERT CHRISTOPHE 1972 61039137 76 76 84 236
2 62 Arques BOULANGER REMI 1982 97009522 80 87 67 234
3 62 Lisbourg CHARPIOT JEAN JACQUES 1900 97047373 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 62 Noyelles-Godault DEREPPE CLEMENT 2006 97021840 45 60 74 179
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total
1 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM ETHAN 2004 97007697 69 69 63 201
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 58 60 60 58 60 296
2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 57 58 59 59 59 292
3 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 58 58 59 59 58 292
4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 58 60 58 57 58 291
5 59 Lomme PLUNIAN SEBASTIEN 1982 9919679 58 56 59 58 58 289
6 62 Béthune PLANCKE VALENTIN 1996 4730392 54 60 57 57 60 288
7 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME FLORENCE 1970 65616891 56 58 56 58 59 287
8 62 Auchy-les-Mines VASSEUR DENIS 1982 40141803 56 58 56 57 58 285
9 62 Arques GERARD REYNALD 1971 59129372 56 57 58 56 58 285

10 59 Tourcoing MOULART GEORGES 1943 66529401 58 57 57 56 57 285
11 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 55 54 57 58 59 283
12 62 Arques RICHARD ALEXANDRE 1996 ? 56 57 56 57 57 283
13 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 56 55 57 51 58 277
14 59 Tourcoing MAGNANT PATRICK 1961 61072294 55 56 55 53 55 274
15 59 Tourcoing MENET MICHEL 1958 61072299 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total
1 59 Lomme BOUTON ANTHONY 1982 62012097 59 58 60 59 59 295
2 62 Arques VIEQUE AYMERIC 1980 62053220 57 57 56 59 60 289
3 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 1965 65616886 57 57 57 56 58 285
4 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 55 58 57 58 57 285
5 59 Hazebrouck WYCKE FABRICE 1975 99014605 58 58 58 58 53 285
6 62 Arques COMPAGNON PASCAL 1965 47123904 56 56 58 54 60 284
7 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 55 56 58 57 57 283
8 59 Onnaing BOTTE KARINE 1969 94030446 56 56 59 56 55 282
9 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 57 56 55 56 57 281

10 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 58 56 56 54 57 281
11 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BRUNET JEROME 1975 4807488 56 58 58 56 53 281
12 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour GORACY ISABELLE 1962 63104514 56 56 55 56 57 280
13 62 Arques SPETER FABIEN 1991 97009524 56 55 56 57 56 280
14 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 58 56 55 54 55 278
15 62 Arques BLARY PASCALE 1964 97030785 54 55 56 55 57 277
16 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 54 56 54 56 56 276
17 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE 1988 96223527 53 58 56 53 56 276
18 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 56 54 57 55 54 276
19 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 55 50 54 56 57 272
20 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FREDERIC 1990 97008195 54 50 57 54 56 271
21 62 Arques DUBOIS DOROTHEE 1987 97015953 56 55 52 52 55 270
22 62 Courrières BACQUEZ MICHEL 1946 5225976 55 53 53 53 55 269
23 59 Auby GUIOT ALAIN 1962 46177 54 55 53 54 53 269
24 59 Tourcoing LE BLANC DE CERNEX MATHILDE 1992 99027565 52 52 54 56 54 268
25 59 Auby VAILLANT MICHEL 1968 6190811 54 52 54 54 54 268
26 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 1958 94057340 55 53 52 54 54 268
27 59 Hazebrouck WICKE LUDIVINE 1900 ? 50 52 56 54 53 265
28 59 Nomain LEMOINE AGNES 1965 55185074 51 58 53 54 49 265
29 62 Béthune NOWAK MICHEL 1948 50274500 48 52 52 58 54 264
30 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 54 52 52 51 53 262
31 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 54 51 54 51 52 262
32 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 50 49 57 54 51 261
33 62 Festubert MERVILLE BRUNO 1963 97051570 53 52 51 50 54 260
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34 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 52 52 50 53 53 260
35 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour VIENNE ANDRE 1955 60030658 55 51 52 49 53 260
36 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER TIPHANIE 1994 97016658 46 53 51 53 54 257
37 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 49 50 52 54 50 255
38 62 Béthune HANNEDOUCHE CHRISTOPHE 1966 97045672 52 50 51 51 44 248
39 59 Tourcoing VAN LABEKE MICHELE 1956 96216754 46 50 51 47 53 247
40 62 Festubert LAMBOTIN LAURENT 1971 97018058 43 38 51 52 51 235
41 62 Arques JAKO BERNARD 1953 61039129 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 62 Béthune FRANCOMME ALAIN 1957 10645632 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 59 Onnaing LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 59 Tourcoing DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 62 Arques WATELLE ALAIN 1963 50059218 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 59 Onnaing MIKOLAJCZAK FLAVIEN 1998 99009068 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 59 Onnaing LECOEUVRE VERONIQUE 1964 47017284 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour GAVREL SYLVIE 1981 97035570 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 59 Nomain MOISETTE PATRICIA 1966 2327001 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 59 58 58 59 59 293
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 59 57 59 60 58 293
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME FLORENCE 1970 65616891 58 58 59 58 58 291
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 58 57 58 58 57 288
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 57 58 57 59 56 287
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 57 57 57 58 57 286
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VASSEUR DENIS 1982 40141803 57 55 58 56 58 284
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE 1988 96223527 59 57 56 55 56 283
1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FREDERIC 1990 97008195 54 58 53 57 58 280
1 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 1958 94057340 57 56 53 55 58 279
1 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 56 52 54 58 58 278
1 59 Tourcoing MOULART GEORGES 1943 66529401 55 55 57 54 56 277
1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour GORACY ISABELLE 1962 63104514 55 52 54 57 58 276
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 54 56 58 52 55 275
1 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 56 56 54 57 52 275
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 1965 65616886 54 54 55 55 56 274
1 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 53 57 53 56 55 274
1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BRUNET JEROME 1975 4807488 55 57 54 56 51 273
1 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 55 56 54 52 55 272
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 49 56 54 54 57 270
1 59 Nomain LEMOINE AGNES 1965 55185074 53 56 55 53 52 269
1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour VIENNE ANDRE 1955 60030658 52 55 50 53 58 268
1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour GAVREL SYLVIE 1981 97035570 51 54 52 54 56 267
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 45 55 54 54 55 263
1 62 Béthune NOWAK MICHEL 1948 50274500 54 53 53 51 50 261
1 59 Tourcoing VAN LABEKE MICHELE 1956 96216754 55 53 51 51 50 260
1 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 51 54 51 52 51 259
1 59 Auby GUIOT ALAIN 1962 46177 55 48 50 53 52 258
1 59 Auby VAILLANT MICHEL 1968 6190811 50 49 55 52 52 258
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 53 48 49 53 53 256
1 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 53 47 51 51 52 254
1 62 Festubert LAMBOTIN LAURENT 1971 97018058 47 49 50 53 53 252
1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour CHATELAIN FREDDY 1952 97015799 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour HUSZAK CLAUDE 1941 97049726 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 62 Béthune FRANCOMME ALAIN 1957 10645632 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 59 Tourcoing FONTANEU PATRICK 1950 96222662 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 59 Tourcoing DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 59 Tourcoing MENET MICHEL 1958 61072299 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 62 Festubert MERVILLE BRUNO 1963 97051570 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Class Dep Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total
1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BRUNET FLORIAN 2000 04807489 55 57 57 55 59 283
2 62 Courrières LEU EDOUART 2000 99018064 56 57 58 55 56 282
3 62 Arques BREIGNARD LOUIS 2002 ? 55 55 57 58 56 281
4 62 Courrières PAYELLE GABRIEL 2000 97018933 56 53 54 52 55 270
5 62 Arques RICHARD REMI 2002 10634427 50 52 53 53 52 260
6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELOBELLE JULIEN 1999 99061363 44 49 55 55 51 254
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Class Dep Club Tireur1 T1 Tireur2 T2 Tireur3 T3 Tireur4 T4 Total Ecart
1 59 Ronchin WINIAR LIONEL 280 VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAUME274 SORNETTE JONATHAN 264 FERON EMMANUEL 0 818 16
1 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CHOQUET JOEL 269 PONTZEELE BERNARD 268 CUVILLON CLAUDE 266 DECALF JEAN LUC 266 803 3
1 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL273 LEMAIRE DAVID 251 CAREME LAURENT 247 771 26
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Class Dep Club Tireur1 T1 Tireur2 T2 Tireur3 T3 Tireur4 T4 Total Ecart
1 59 Wambrechies KIEKEN PHILIPPE 274 STEENKISTE SAMUEL 261 SIX BRUNO 259 794 15
2 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 269 MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 266 TOURBEZ DANIEL 253 HESPEL MICHELE 0 788 16
3 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour LECOCQ MICKAEL 267 DEFRANCE VINCENT 262 DARRAS PHILIPPE 258 PIETTE DAVID 233 787 9
4 62 Arques LION-WASSELIN JUSTINE 271 PLANCQ OLIVIER 261 SPETER FABIEN 255 787 16
5 62 Noyelles-Godault FIQUET JEAN-LOUIS 266 DEREPPE DAVID 258 DERAM THIERRY 257 DERAM VALERIE 193 781 9
6 59 Lomme MANNESSIER RODOLPHE 266 GROS FABRICE 258 BOUTON ANTHONY 254 778 12
7 59 Onnaing ROUSSEAU ALBERT 265 LECLERCQ BERTRAND 258 DEDONCKER PASCAL 249 772 16
8 62 Auchy-les-Mines CALONNE ISABELLE 258 LENGAGNE SANDRINE 257 VASSEUR DENIS 254 VANDAMME ERIC 244 769 4
9 62 Arques VANDENBUSSCHE MICHEL 270 LEGRIS NATHALIE 261 COMPAGNON PASCAL 235 766 35

10 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 253 DEMOUVEAU GILLES 246 BEEKMAN ROBERT 217 716 36
11 62 Méricourt BARTHLEN FRANCK 262 MIELCAREK FLORIAN 0 DRUON YVON 0 WOCIJCK CHRISTIAN0 262 262
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Class Dep Club Tireur1 T1 Tireur2 T2 Tireur3 T3 Tireur4 T4 Total Ecart
1 62 Béthune NIQUET BRUNO 268 CORDONNIER DIDIER 256 NOWAK MICHEL 247 CARPENTIER HENRI 224 771 21
2 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 252 CALONNE PIERRE 247 MODESTE ANGELIQUE 242 KAZMIERCZAK PATRICE227 741 10
3 59 Lomme DOOM JONATHAN 253 VALAINS MANUEL 253 VERCAMER WILLY 230 JEGOU EDMOND 221 736 23
4 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 261 LEMOINE CLAUDE 242 GYSELINCK ALAIN 213 REZGUI BERNARD 0 716 48
5 62 Arques PELERIN CATHERINE 245 GONDRY SYLVIANE 225 GERARD REYNALD 220 690 25
6 62 Noyelles-Godault DUMONT PATRICK 219 DOURLENS GHISLAINE 207 FRANCOIS CATHY 204 LEVIEZ CHRISTOPHE 178 630 15
7 62 Arques DELEPINE CAMILLE 234 CARRIE FRANCOIS 215 FIOLET NICOLAS 0 449 234
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Class Dep Club Tireur1 T1 Tireur2 T2 Tireur3 T3 Tireur4 T4 Total Ecart
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 268 LENGAGNE SANDRINE 265 VANDAMME ERIC 250 VASSEUR DENIS 246 783 18
1 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 269 MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 258 TOURBEZ DANIEL 255 HESPEL MICHELE 0 782 14
1 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 269 LEMAIRE DAVID 258 CAREME LAURENT 251 778 18
1 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 276 SIX BRUNO 256 VANPOUILLE CHRISTOPHE 0 532 276
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Class Dep Club Tireur1 T1 Tireur2 T2 Tireur3 T3 Tireur4 T4 Total Ecart
1 62 Béthune NIQUET BRUNO 266 BOROWICZ DENIS 254 CORDONNIER DIDIER 253 NOWAK MICHEL 230 773 13
1 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 266 KIEKEN PHILIPPE 254 ROBIENCE DANIEL 249 769 17
1 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 256 BABIN PASCAL 250 RENARD YVES 242 748 14
1 62 Noyelles-Godault FOUQUET OLIVIER 258 DERAM THIERRY 254 DERAM VALERIE 188 KANIECKI FRANCK0 700 70
1 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 254 LEMOINE CLAUDE239 GYSELINCK ALAIN 200 693 54
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Class Dep Club Tireur1 T1 Tireur2 T2 Tireur3 T3 Tireur4 T4 Total Ecart
1 59 Bergues CHASTANG ALAIN 248 MATTHYS FABRICE 242 LESSIEUX JOEL 240 730 8
1 62 Lisbourg BIOSACKI JACQUES 253 VAAST BERTRAND 234 LEMOINE ERIC 231 718 22
1 62 Noyelles-Godault DUMONT PATRICK 255 DOURLENS GHISLAINE 232 LEVIEZ CHRISTOPHE 188 FRANCOIS CATHY 178 675 67
1 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 224 MAHIEUX DAVID 201 GENOT CHRISTOPHE 182 607 42
1 62 Arques DELEPINE CAMILLE 242 PELERIN CATHERINE 234 PELLERIN CHRISTOPHE 0 GONDRY SYLVIANE0 476 242
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Class Dep Club Tireur1 T1 Tireur2 T2 Tireur3 T3 Tireur4 T4 Total Ecart
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 296 DELAY DAVID 292 CAULIER VALENTIN291 879 5
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 292 VANDAMME FLORENCE 287 VASSEUR DENIS 285 BOULANGER JULIEN 283 864 7
1 59 Tourcoing MOULART GEORGES 285 MAGNANT PATRICK 274 MENET MICHEL 0 559 285
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Class Dep Club Tireur1 T1 Tireur2 T2 Tireur3 T3 Tireur4 T4 Total Ecart
1 59 Lomme BOUTON ANTHONY 295 VERCAMER ALEXANDRA285 MINNE ROGER 283 863 12
2 62 Arques VIEQUE AYMERIC 289 COMPAGNON PASCAL 284 SPETER FABIEN 280 BLARY PASCALE 277 853 9
3 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 285 VERON SARAH 281 BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 281 D'HAEYER TIPHANIE 257 847 4
4 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BRUNET JEROME 281 GORACY ISABELLE 280 COUDERT FREDERIC 271 VIENNE ANDRE 260 832 10
5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 278 ROSSINI PIERRE 276 PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 261 CAULIER THIBAUT 260 815 17
6 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 272 GUIOT ALAIN 269 VAILLANT MICHEL 268 CATHELAIN SAMUEL 255 809 4
7 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 268 LEMOINE AGNES 265 FRANCQ CLAUDIE 262 BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 262 795 6
8 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 276 NOWAK MICHEL 264 HANNEDOUCHE CHRISTOPHE 248 FRANCOMME ALAIN 0 788 28
9 59 Tourcoing LE BLANC DE CERNEX MATHILDE268 VAN LABEKE MICHELE 247 DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 0 515 268

10 59 Onnaing BOTTE KARINE 282 LECOEUVRE PASCAL 0 LECOEUVRE VERONIQUE 0 MIKOLAJCZAK FLAVIEN0 282 282
11 62 Arques DUBOIS DOROTHEE 270 JAKO BERNARD 0 WATELLE ALAIN 0 270 270
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Class Dep Club Tireur1 T1 Tireur2 T2 Tireur3 T3 Tireur4 T4 Total Ecart
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 293 CAULIER VALENTIN 293 CAULIER YVES 286 872 7
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME FLORENCE 291 BOULANGER JULIEN 287 VANDAMME ERIC 274 BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN263 852 17
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 288 VASSEUR DENIS 284 VERON SARAH 275 847 13
1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FREDERIC 280 GORACY ISABELLE 276 BRUNET JEROME 273 VIENNE ANDRE 268 829 7
1 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 279 BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 274 FRANCQ CLAUDIE 272 LEMOINE AGNES 269 825 7
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE 283 CAULIER THIBAUT 270 PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT256 809 27
1 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 259 GUIOT ALAIN 258 VAILLANT MICHEL 258 DHENRY ISABELLE 254 775 1
1 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 278 NOWAK MICHEL 261 FRANCOMME ALAIN 0 539 278
1 59 Tourcoing MOULART GEORGES 277 VAN LABEKE MICHELE260 FONTANEU PATRICK 0 MENET MICHEL 0 537 277
1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour GAVREL SYLVIE 267 HUSZAK CLAUDE 0 CHATELAIN FREDDY 0 267 267


